Comp

No Name
26 R Weller
14 S Csehi
78 D Wincott
89 B Mason
90 D Harwood

105 P Darby
50 R Mayo
74 G Neild
98 N Fenner
17 C Eames

100 D Jago
99 P Williams
22 A Bone
88 M Marsden
43 L Lambkin
87 A Harwood
42 | Spooner

1 Bob Meadows

27 R Ryan
45 M Draper
41 C Ross
70 G Williams
10 T Deakin
39 N Morgan
53 R James
79 S Jones
103 S Briggs
25 P Barry
91 M Alford
106 J Wood
81 P Stanley
13 L Jordan
23 N Wisken
24 S Williams
40 A Bennett
47 C Morgan
71 J Hannan
12 J Raynor
73 M Henderson
94 C Cockrill
33 J Longstaff
51 G McCann
104 M Hughes
16 S Watson
20 D Carter
72 J Tuer
96 S Palfreman
19 A Spall
31 E Broadhead
80 J Appleby
101 C Swain
46 B Stunt
38 R Vickers
92 R Hardy

TOTAL Number of Entries = 120

Force
Metropolitan Police Service
Nottinghamshire Police
Metropolitan Police Service
Lincolnshire Police
Lincolnshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Thames Valley Police
Greater Manchester Police
Devon and Cornwall Constabulary
Leicestershire Constabulary
Devon and Cornwall Constabulary
Devon and Cornwall Constabulary
Norfolk Constabulary
Lincolnshire Police
Metropolitan Police Service
Lincolnshire Police
Metropolitan Police Service
Bedfordshire Police
Cambridgeshire Constabulary
Thames Valley Police
Metropolitan Police Service
Greater Manchester Police
South Yorkshire Police
Metropolitan Police Service
City of London Police
Warwickshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Metropolitan Police Service
Lincolnshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Warwickshire Police
South Yorkshire Police
Norfolk Constabulary
Metropolitan Police Service
Metropolitan Police Service
Thames Valley Police
Greater Manchester Police
South Yorkshire Police
Greater Manchester Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Bedfordshire Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Leicestershire Constabulary
Nottinghamshire Police
Norfolk Constabulary
Greater Manchester Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Norfolk Constabulary
Bedfordshire Police
Warwickshire Police
Devon and Cornwall Constabulary
Thames Valley Police
Metropolitan Police Service
Lincolnshire Police

Type

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Counts

Total
Hits
91
89
87
84
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
80
77
77
76
76
75
73
73
73
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
69
68
68
68
68
68
67
66
66
66
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
61
60
60

75
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83 R Kibblewhite
102 L Bond
111 M Pearce
93 R Martin
110 P Boniface
82 G Hale
76 G Burke
32 D Philpott
21 P Chapman
108 S Crumpler
54 M Mountford
77 M James
107 N Jackson
44 A Howe
109 A Willmott
34 J Duggan
56 S Cope
95 A Williams
35 P Smith
55 M Tabard
97 C Wood
28 D.Pilling
75 J Watson
15 S Booth
11 A Willis
29 S Whitwell
113 M Rolstone
66 D Morgan
112 N Harrison
65 P Cooper
30 H Collins
49 T Swindon
36 Simon
18 S Bown
6 G. Bowden
86 K Taylor
84 M Perkins
8 M Walsh
48 D Western
61 Nick
114 Keith
7 C Jefferson
63 Craig
64 Martin
115 Liz
67 E Nelson
68 G Cooke
52 J Goodman
85 N Kirton
120 Ben
62 Frank
2 Paul Hamwell
3 Ray Hamwell
5 Trev Clarke
9 A Isham
117 Oli
116 Eric
60 R Meadows
69 M Cooke
59 M Parry

Warwickshire Police

Devon and Cornwall Constabulary

Hertfordshire Constabulary
Lincolnshire Police
Hertfordshire Constabulary
Warwickshire Police
Greater Manchester Police
Bedfordshire Police
Norfolk Constabulary
Warwickshire Police
City of London Police
Greater Manchester Police
Warwickshire Police
Thames Valley Police
Hertfordshire Constabulary
Bedfordshire Police
City of London Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Bedfordshire Police
City of London Police
Leicestershire Constabulary
Greater Manchester Police
Cambridgeshire Constabulary
Nottinghamshire Police
South Yorkshire Police

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

59
59
59
58
58
57
55
54
53
53
50
49
49
48
48
41
34
31
27
27
27
59
59
57
54
92
87
86
86
85
84
84
82
81
79
79
78
75
75
75
75
74
74
73
72
71
71
70
69
69
67
66
65
64
64
63
61
58
57
48

55
55
55
58
58
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
66
68
68
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
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76
76
76
76
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76
76
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76
76
76
76
76
76
76
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76
76
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76
76
76
76
76
76
76
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Martin Wykes
D Clarke
Bruce

John

J Clarke
John

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

17
18

17



