TOTAL Number of Entries = 120			Counts	75	41	4	0	120	
Comp No	Name	Force	Туре	Total Hits	Senior Rank	Guest	Lady Rank	Junior Rank	Squad
26	R Weller	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	91	1	42	5	1	11
14	S Csehi	Nottinghamshire Police	Senior	89	2	42	5	1	17
	D Wincott	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	87	3	42	5	1	Е
89	B Mason	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	84	4	42	5	1	7
90	D Harwood	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	83	5	42	5	1	D
	P Darby	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	83	6	42	5	1	1
	R Mayo	Thames Valley Police	Senior	82	7	42	5	1	11
	G Neild	Greater Manchester Police	Senior	82	8	42	5	1	В
	N Fenner	Devon and Cornwall Constabulary	Senior	82	8	42	5	1	8
	C Eames	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	81	10	42	5	1	6
	D Jago	Devon and Cornwall Constabulary	Senior	81	10	42	5	1	20
	P Williams	Devon and Cornwall Constabulary	Senior	80	12	42	5	1	12
	A Bone	Norfolk Constabulary	Senior	77	13	42	5	1	9
	M Marsden	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	77	13	42	5	1	1
	L Lambkin	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	76	15	42	5	1	16
	A Harwood	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	76	15	42	5	1	12
	I Spooner	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	75	17	42	5	1	8
	Bob Meadows	Bedfordshire Police	Senior	73	18	42	5	1	4
	R Ryan	Cambridgeshire Constabulary	Senior	73	18	42	5	1	16
	M Draper	Thames Valley Police	Senior	73	18	42	5	1	3
	C Ross	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	72	21	42	5	1	5
	G Williams	Greater Manchester Police	Senior	72	21	42	5	1	5
	T Deakin	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	71	23	42	5	1	2
	N Morgan	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	71	23	42	5	1	9
	R James	City of London Police	Senior	71	23	42	5	1	6
	S Jones	Warwickshire Police	Senior	71	23	42	5	1	19
	S Briggs	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	71	23	42	5	1	A
	P Barry	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	70	28	42	5	1	В
	M Alford	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	70	28	42	5	1	19
	J Wood	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	70	28	42	5	1	20
	P Stanley	Warwickshire Police	Senior	69	31	42	5	1	4
	L Jordan	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	68	32	42	5	1	3
	N Wisken	Norfolk Constabulary	Senior	68	32	42	5	1	1
	S Williams	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	68	32	42	5	1	6
	A Bennett	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	68	32	42	5	1	14
	C Morgan	Thames Valley Police	Senior	68	32	42	5	1	14
	J Hannan	Greater Manchester Police	Senior	67	37	42	5	1	В
	J Raynor	South Yorkshire Police	Senior	66	38	42	5	1	15
	M Henderson	Greater Manchester Police	Senior	66	38	42	5	1	5
	C Cockrill	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	66	38	42	5	1	D
	J Longstaff	Bedfordshire Police	Senior	65	41	42	5	1	3
	G McCann	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	65	41	42	5	1	15
	M Hughes	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	65	41	42	5	1	A
	S Watson	Nottinghamshire Police	Senior	64	44	42	5	1	17
	D Carter	Norfolk Constabulary	Senior	64	44	42	5	1	7
	J Tuer	Greater Manchester Police	Senior	64	44	42	5	1	14
	S Palfreman	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	64	44	42	5	1	E
	A Spall	Norfolk Constabulary	Senior	63	48	42	5	1	4
	E Broadhead	Bedfordshire Police	Senior	63	48	42	5	1	11
	J Appleby	Warwickshire Police	Senior	63	48	42	5	1	E
	C Swain	Devon and Cornwall Constabulary	Senior	62	51	42	5	1	D
	B Stunt	Thames Valley Police	Senior	61	52	42	5	1	9
	R Vickers	Metropolitan Police Service	Senior	60	53	42	5	1	1
92	R Hardy	Lincolnshire Police	Senior	60	53	42	5	1	1

83 R Klbblewhite									
111 M Pearce								-	
13 R Martin		•						•	
110 P Boniface Hertfordshire Constabulary Senior 57 60 42 5 1 C 7 76 G Burke Greater Manchester Police Senior 57 60 42 5 1 4 32 D Philpott Bedfordshire Police Senior 54 62 42 5 1 4 4 32 D Philpott Bedfordshire Police Senior 54 62 42 5 1 4 4 10 108 S Crumpler Warwickshire Police Senior 53 63 42 5 1 6 6 6 5 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6								•	
Be								1	
To Surke Greater Manchester Police Senior 55 61 42 5 1 4		•						1	
32 D Philpott Bedfordshire Police Senior 54 62 42 5 1 1								1	
21 P Chapman								1	4
108 S Crumpler	32 D Philpott							1	1
Factor F		Norfolk Constabulary	Senior				5	1	
TY M James		Warwickshire Police	Senior	53			5	1	С
107 N Jackson	54 M Mountford	City of London Police	Senior	50	65	42	5	1	17
44 A Howe	77 M James	Greater Manchester Police	Senior	49	66	42	5	1	19
109 A Willmott	107 N Jackson	Warwickshire Police	Senior	49	66	42	5	1	20
34 J Duggan Bedfordshire Police Senior 41 70 42 5 1 3 56 S Cope City of London Police Senior 34 71 42 5 1 15 95 A Williams Leicestershire Constabulary Senior 31 72 42 5 1 19 36 P Smith Bedfordshire Police Senior 27 73 42 5 1 19 97 C Wood Leicestershire Constabulary Senior 27 73 42 5 1 11 97 C Wood Leicestershire Constabulary Senior 27 73 42 5 1 11 98 D Pilling Greater Manchester Police Lady Senior 27 73 42 5 1 11 17 J Watson Cambridgeshire Constabulary Lady Senior 27 73 42 5 1 11 18 T S Booth Nottinghamshire Police Lady Senior 27 73 42 5 1 12 19 S Whitwell South Yorkshire Police Lady Senior 27 73 42 5 1 12 29 S Whitwell South Yorkshire Police Lady Senior 27 76 42 3 1 6 19 S Whitwell South Yorkshire Police Lady Senior 37 76 42 3 1 6 10 S Watson Guest Senior Sen	44 A Howe	Thames Valley Police	Senior	48	68	42	5	1	2
56 S Cope	109 A Willmott	Hertfordshire Constabulary	Senior	48	68	42	5	1	Е
95 A Williams	34 J Duggan	Bedfordshire Police	Senior	41	70	42	5	1	3
35 P.Smith Bedfordshire Police Senior 27 73 42 5 1 6	56 S Cope	City of London Police	Senior	34	71	42	5	1	15
55 M Tabard	95 A Williams	Leicestershire Constabulary	Senior	31	72	42	5	1	19
97 C Wood Leicestershire Constabulary Senior 27 73 42 5 1 E 28 D.Pilling Greater Manchester Police Lady 59 76 42 2 1 1 14 14 15 S Booth Nottinghamshire Police Lady 57 76 42 2 1 4 15 S Booth Nottinghamshire Police Lady 57 76 42 3 1 6 6 11 A Willis South Yorkshire Police Lady 57 76 42 3 1 6 6 13 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	35 P Smith	Bedfordshire Police	Senior	27	73	42	5	1	6
97 C Wood	55 M Tabard	City of London Police	Senior	27	73	42	5	1	11
28 D. Pilling Greater Manchester Police Lady 59 76 42 1 1 14 75 J Watson Cambridgeshire Constabulary Lady 57 76 42 2 1 4 15 S Booth Nottinghamshire Police Lady 57 76 42 3 1 6 29 S Whitwell Guest 92 76 1 5 1 17 113 M Rolstone Guest 87 76 2 5 1 20 66 D Morgan Guest 86 76 3 5 1 C 112 N Harrison Guest 86 76 5 5 1 B 30 H Collins Guest 85 76 5 5 1 B 36 Simon Guest 84 76 6 5 1 16 49 T Swindon Guest 84 76 6 5 1 16 49 T Swindon	97 C Wood		Senior	27	73	42	5	1	Е
T5 J Watson Cambridgeshire Constabulary Lady 59 76 42 2 1 4	28 D.Pilling		Ladv	59	76	42	1	1	14
15 S Booth Nottinghamshire Police Lady 57 76 42 3 1 6		Cambridgeshire Constabulary	-		76	42	2	1	4
11 A Willis South Yorkshire Police Lady 54 76 42 4 1 15 29 S Whitwell Guest 87 76 2 5 1 17 113 M Rolstone Guest 86 76 2 5 1 20 66 D Morgan Guest 86 76 3 5 1 C 112 N Harrison Guest 86 76 4 5 1 10 65 P Cooper Guest 86 76 5 5 1 10 49 T Swindon Guest 84 76 6 5 1 16 49 T Swindon Guest 82 76 8 5 1 7 36 Simon Guest 84 76 6 5 1 16 49 T Swindon Guest 82 76 8 5 1 7 30 S B Sown Guest 82 76 8			-					1	
29 S Whitwell			-					1	
113 M Rolstone			•					1	
66 D Morgan Guest 86 76 3 5 1 C 112 N Harrison Guest 86 76 4 5 1 10 65 P Cooper Guest 85 76 5 5 1 10 30 H Collins Guest 84 76 6 5 1 16 49 T Swindon Guest 84 76 6 5 1 16 36 Simon Guest 82 76 8 5 1 7 18 S Bown Guest 81 76 9 5 1 C 6 G. Bowden Guest 79 76 10 5 1 16 86 K Taylor Guest 79 76 10 5 1 12 84 M Perkins Guest 79 76 10 5 1 12 84 M Perkins Guest 75 76 13 5 1								1	
112 N Harrison Guest 86 76 4 5 1 10 65 P Cooper Guest 85 76 5 5 1 B 30 H Collins Guest 84 76 6 5 1 16 49 T Swindon Guest 82 76 8 5 1 5 5 1 8 5 1 5 5 1 5 5 1 5 5								1	
65 P Cooper Guest 85 76 5 5 1 B 30 H Collins Guest 84 76 6 5 1 16 49 T Swindon Guest 84 76 6 5 1 16 36 Simon Guest 82 76 8 5 1 7 18 S Bown Guest 81 76 9 5 1 C 6 G. Bowden Guest 79 76 10 5 1 16 86 K Taylor Guest 79 76 10 5 1 12 8 M Walsh Guest 78 76 12 5 1 12 8 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 4 Weith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 <td< td=""><td>_</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>1</td><td></td></td<>	_							1	
30 H Collins						-		1	
49 T Swindon Guest 84 76 6 5 1 5 36 Simon Guest 82 76 8 5 1 7 18 S Bown Guest 81 76 9 5 1 C 6 G. Bowden Guest 79 76 10 5 1 16 86 K Taylor Guest 79 76 10 5 1 16 86 K Taylor Guest 79 76 10 5 1 16 86 K Taylor Guest 79 76 10 5 1 16 86 K Taylor Guest 78 76 12 5 1 22 8 M Walsh Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1</td> <td></td>								1	
36 Simon Guest 82 76 8 5 1 7 18 S Bown Guest 81 76 9 5 1 C 6 G. Bowden Guest 79 76 10 5 1 16 86 K Taylor Guest 79 76 10 5 1 12 84 M Perkins Guest 78 76 12 5 1 22 8 M Walsh Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 44 Follows Guest 75 76 13 5 1								1	
18 S Bown Guest 81 76 9 5 1 C 6 G. Bowden Guest 79 76 10 5 1 16 86 K Taylor Guest 79 76 10 5 1 12 84 M Perkins Guest 79 76 10 5 1 12 8 M Walsh Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 41 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 41 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>•</td><td></td></td<>								•	
6 G. Bowden 6 K Taylor Guest 79 76 10 5 1 12 84 M Perkins Guest 77 8 76 10 5 1 12 84 M Perkins Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 115 116 117 118 118 118 119 119 119 119 119 119 119								•	
86 K Taylor Guest 79 76 10 5 1 12 84 M Perkins Guest 78 76 12 5 1 2 8 M Walsh Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 61 Nick Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 5 63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 3 64 Martin Guest 72 76 20 5 1 18								•	
84 M Perkins Guest 78 76 12 5 1 2 8 M Walsh Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 3 61 Nick Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 5 7 C Jefferson Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 3 64 Martin Guest 72 76 20 5 1 18 115 Liz Guest 72 76 20 5 1 18 67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 52 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 63 76 31 5 1 15 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 60 R Meadows Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								•	
8 M Walsh Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 3 61 Nick Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 5 7 C Jefferson Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 64 Martin Guest 73 76 19 5 1 18 115 Liz Guest 72 76 20 5 1 C 67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1								1	
48 D Western Guest 75 76 13 5 1 3 61 Nick Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 5 7 C Jefferson Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 64 Martin Guest 73 76 19 5 1 18 115 Liz Guest 72 76 20 5 1 C 67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 1 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 52 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 <								1	
61 Nick Guest 75 76 13 5 1 10 114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 5 7 C Jefferson Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 3 64 Martin Guest 73 76 19 5 1 18 15 Liz Guest 72 76 20 5 1 C 67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 52 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1</td> <td></td>								1	
114 Keith Guest 75 76 13 5 1 5 7 C Jefferson Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 3 64 Martin Guest 73 76 19 5 1 18 115 Liz Guest 72 76 20 5 1 C 67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 5 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 8 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 69 76 24 5 1								1	
7 C Jefferson Guest 74 76 17 5 1 8 63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 3 64 Martin Guest 73 76 19 5 1 18 115 Liz Guest 72 76 20 5 1 C 67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 5 J Goodman Guest 69 76 23 5 1 7 8 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 67 76 26 5 1 1 62 Frank Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5								1	
63 Craig Guest 74 76 17 5 1 3 64 Martin Guest 73 76 19 5 1 18 115 Liz Guest 72 76 20 5 1 C 67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 52 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 62 Frank Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1								1	
64 Martin Guest 73 76 19 5 1 18 115 Liz Guest 72 76 20 5 1 C 67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 52 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 62 Frank Guest 69 76 24 5 1 10 62 Frank Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 66 76 27 5 1 2 3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1								1	
115 Liz Guest 72 76 20 5 1 C 67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 52 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 62 Frank Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 66 76 27 5 1 2 3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1								1	
67 E Nelson Guest 71 76 21 5 1 18 68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 52 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 69 76 24 5 1 10 62 Frank Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 66 76 27 5 1 2 3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1								1	
68 G Cooke Guest 71 76 21 5 1 7 52 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 69 76 24 5 1 10 62 Frank Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 66 76 27 5 1 2 3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 34 5 1								1	
52 J Goodman Guest 70 76 23 5 1 7 85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 69 76 24 5 1 10 62 Frank Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 66 76 27 5 1 2 3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	
85 N Kirton Guest 69 76 24 5 1 1 120 Ben Guest 69 76 24 5 1 10 62 Frank Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 66 76 27 5 1 2 3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	-
120 Ben Guest 69 76 24 5 1 10 62 Frank Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 66 76 27 5 1 2 3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	=
62 Frank Guest 67 76 26 5 1 5 2 Paul Hamwell Guest 66 76 27 5 1 2 3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	=
2 Paul Hamwell Guest 66 76 27 5 1 2 3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	
3 Ray Hamwell Guest 65 76 28 5 1 10 5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	
5 Trev Clarke Guest 64 76 29 5 1 17 9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	
9 A Isham Guest 64 76 29 5 1 15 117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18	-							1	
117 Oli Guest 63 76 31 5 1 1 116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	
116 Eric Guest 61 76 32 5 1 20 60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	
60 R Meadows Guest 58 76 33 5 1 11 69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	=
69 M Cooke Guest 57 76 34 5 1 18								1	
								1	
59 M Parry Guest 48 76 35 5 1 18								•	
	59 M Parry		Guest	48	76	35	5	1	18

4	Martin Wykes	Guest	47	76	36	5	1	17
57	D Clarke	Guest	47	76	36	5	1	18
119	Bruce	Guest	45	76	38	5	1	4
37	John	Guest	42	76	39	5	1	9
58	J Clarke	Guest	35	76	40	5	1	17
118	John	Guest	26	76	41	5	1	2